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Throwing out the “First Pitch”
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Tuesday, August 16, 2016 ¢ 7:05 PM
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Please note that tickets are for sale to Rotarians, their families, friends and guests. They are NOT to be resold
on the secondary market, such as Stubhub. Unsold tickets may be returned to me or the Phillies Box Office
by August 8, 2016 for credit.

District Committee Member:

Marvin Axler D7640 (856) 665-6555 Seat Level Sections Ticket Price RI Credits
marvin@cmi-direct.com

Bill Fox D7500
bill.fox@foxhvac.com

Gerry Long D7430
longgolf@ptd.net

Doug Kook D7630
dkook@bumpersco.com

Tom Damm D7510
omex15@aol.com

(609) 877-6659
(610) 625-5105
(302) 798-3300

ext.102

(609) 405-9206

Ouitfield
Pavilion/Arcade

Pavilion
Terrace Deck
Pavilion Deck

(102-103, 144-145)
(207)

(203-204)
(412-429)

(308)

$38.00
$38.00

$30.00
$30.00
$20.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

Final Payment Due August 10, 2016
All checks must be made out to the Philadelphia Phillies and sent to
Marvin Axler at 26 Haddonfield Rd., Cherry Hill, NJ 08002




