

Strike-Out Hunger is a Regional event involving over 200 Rotary Clubs in seven Districts from PA, NJ, DE and MD. As Regional Director of Strike-Out Hunger, I would like to invite you to participate in our **32nd Annual Game on August 16, 2016 at 7:05 pm**, as our **Phillies play the LA Dodgers**. The success the Phillies have had selling season tickets has made seating in some sections limited. Because of their commitment to Rotary, there will be plenty of good seats available. *I urge you to get your ticket orders in early.* Thanks to Rotary's participation our Foundation has benefitted by over \$950,000 to help eradicate Polio, plus thousands of pounds of food have been contributed to Local Food Banks. Clubs selling tickets for this ballgame can receive **Rotary Foundation** credits that may be used for Paul Harris Fellow Awards. We ask that everyone attending the game **bring cans of non-perishable food** and deposit them in the drums at the ball park entrance. Join us for a great evening of fun, friendship and fellowship, and: **SUPPORT OUR ROTARY FOUNDATION!!** 

Please note that tickets are for sale to Rotarians, their families, friends and guests. They are NOT to be resold on the secondary market, such as Stubhub. Unsold tickets may be returned to me or the Phillies Box Office by August 8, 2016 for credit.

## For Tickets, Call or E-mail your Committee Member below:

MARVIN AXLER, District 7640

District Committee Member:		I			
Marvin Axler D7640 marvin@cmi-direct.com	(856) 665-6555	Seat Level	Sections	<b>Ticket Price</b>	<b>RI Credits</b>
Bill Fox D7500	(609) 877-6659	Outfield	(102-103, 144-145)	\$38.00	\$10.00
bill.fox@foxhvac.com	(000) 011 0000	Pavilion/Arcade	(207)	\$38.00	\$10.00
Gerry Long D7430 longgolf@ptd.net	(610) 625-5105	Pavilion	(203-204)	\$30.00	\$10.00
Doug Kook D7630	(302) 798-3300	Terrace Deck	(412-429)	\$30.00	\$10.00
dkook@bumpersco.com	ext.102	Pavilion Deck	(308)	\$20.00	\$10.00
Tom Damm D7510 omex15@aol.com	(609) 405-9206	T dvilloff Beek	(000)	Ψ20.00	φ10.00

Final Payment Due August 10, 2016

All checks must be made out to the Philadelphia Phillies and sent to Marvin Axler at 26 Haddonfield Rd., Cherry Hill, NJ 08002